Ssd Diskler

(intense)

WD Blue
SA510

500 -]

Uriin

TEAM VULCAN Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

TEAM GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253X2512G06C101)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA
SSD

Marka

Team

Intenso

Team

Team

Sandisk

Wd

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

34,54 USD

42,00 USD

31,39 USD

31,39 USD

51,45 USD

63,00 USD



